

Barratt Chewy Nougat Multipack 4 x 35g



(/Products/Zoom/8475838?shottypid=1&gpeRestricted=False)

Product data

EAN
5010511471775

Target market
GB, IE

Components

Ingredients

Glucose Syrup
Sugar
Beef Gelatine
Roasted **PEANUTS** (3%)
Desiccated Coconut
Cornflour
Flavourings
Colour (Carmine)

Allergen Tag Text

Allergen advice - see as highlighted in ingredient list

Allergy Text

May contain traces of other Nuts

Nutrition

	Per 100g
Energy	1600kJ
	380kcal
Fat	4.2g
of which saturates	2.4g
Carbohydrate	79.2g

	Per 100g
of which sugars	61.6g
Fibre	2.1g
Protein	4.6g
Salt	0.04g

Calculated Nutrition

	per 100g
Energy (kJ)	1600
Energy (kcal)	380
Fat (g)	4.2
of which saturates (g)	2.4
Carbohydrate (g)	79.2
of which sugars (g)	61.6
Fibre (g)	2.1
Protein (g)	4.6
Salt (g)	0.04

Product Description

Brand

Barratt

Features

No artificial colours & flavours

Standardised Brand

Brand - Barratt

Regulated Product Name

Raspberry and vanilla flavour nougat with peanuts

Marketing

Company Name

Tangerine Confectionery Ltd

Company Address

PO Box 255,
Ponterfract,
WF8 9BT,
UK.

Third Party Logos

• Union Flag

Further Description

Find us on: Facebook, Twitter and Instagram

Trademark Information

Barratt® is a UK registered trademark of Tangerine Confectionery.

Health & Lifestyle

Allergy Advice

Nuts - May Contain
Peanuts - Contains

Additives

Artificial Colours - Free From
Artificial Flavours - Free From

Storage & Usage

Storage Type

Type

Ambient

Storage

Store in a cool dry place away from direct sunlight.

Brandbank Captured Pack Data

Pack Size

35g ☞

Numeric Size

Numeric Size - 35

Dimension

Shelf Height (mm)	Shelf Width (mm)	Shelf Depth (mm)
128	163	16

(GS1 package measurement rules (http://www.gs1.org/docs/gsm/gdsn/GDSN_Package_Measurement_Rules.pdf))

Unit (specific)

Unit (specific) - Grams

Country

Country of Origin - United Kingdom

Pack Type

Type - Heat Sealed

Weight

Gross Weight - 136

New Product Development

Final Product - Not NPDP

Unit Merchandising

Height - 128

Width - 163

Depth - 16

Unit Stackable - Yes

Unit Stable - Yes

Merchandise Multiple Ways - No

Shelf Ready Pack

GTIN - 05010511019717

Height - 138

Width - 184

Depth - 215

Weight - 1757

Unit Count - 12

Unit Height - 1

Unit Width - 1

Unit Depth - 12

Merchandise Multiple Ways - No

Prototype - No

Is Case - No

Case

GTIN - 05010511019717

Height - 141

Width - 185

Depth - 215

Weight - 1795

Unit Count - 12

Prototype - No

Origin

Origin Free Text - Made in the UK

Units

Number of Units

Number of Units - 4

Customer Services

Manufacturers Address

Tangerine Confectionery Ltd,
PO Box 255,
Pontefract,
WF8 9BT,
UK.

Return To

If you are not entirely satisfied with this product, please return the pack (along with details of when and where it was purchased) to:
Tangerine Confectionery Ltd,
Customer Services,
PO Box 255,
Pontefract,
WF8 9BT,
UK.
This does not affect your statutory rights.
barrattsweets.co.uk

Web Address

barrattsweets.co.uk

Extended Data

Languages On Pack

- English

Description Breakdown

Functional Name - Chewy Nougat



